Employee ID: 405-09-64

Agency Number: 140

Timesheet ID: 2806762 Version: 1 Current Version: Yes

Name: STEVENS, CURTIS F

Position: CJ037

Start Date: 1/10/2021 End Date: 1/16/2021 Timesheet Status: Complete

Process Manually?: No

Timesheet Comments

Timesheet Status Set to Complete by TALLeave

Timesheet Approved by LAUREL MARKS
Timesheet Submitted by CURTIS STEVENS
Timesheet Created by CURTIS STEVENS

Date

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu
Fri
Sat

1/10/2021

1/11/2021

1/12/2021

1/13/2021

1/14/2021
1/15/2021
1/16/2021

Hol

Type

Hours
Worked

Hours
Worked

Hours
Worked

Shift | Hours

Entered By
TALLeave
LAUREL MARKS
CURTIS STEVENS
CURTIS STEVENS

Category

2016 JIDP In House
Compl.

2016 JIDP In House
Compl.

2016 JIDP In House
Compl.

Page 1 of 1

Date Entered
1/21/2021 1:00 AM
1/18/2021 9:05 AM
1/13/2021 8:59 AM
1/7/2021 9:00 AM

Additional Pay | Comment

HuRMan Security Checked

https://secure.dhrm.virginia.gov/TAL/Timesheet/TimesheetForm... 6/17/2021



